Features That Make a Difference:
• Controls up to 8 or 12 doors from one
enclosure (depending on model size
enclosure)
• Cost-effectively consolidate multiple
controllers in a single enclosure
• Integrates with EntraPass software
• Expand system in 4-door increments

Weight . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                        �16.8 kg (37 lbs)
Color . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                        White
Ordering Information
Model Number Description
* EK-4RDR-8 Multi-Door Controller Kit: 28 inch enclosure with door cover, 2x KT-300PCB128 (PCB) controllers,
4x P225XSF Readers, 25x ioProx Keytags. Fits up to 4 KT-300 PCB controllers.
* EK-4D-8 Multi-Door Controller Kit: 28 inch enclosure with door cover, 2x KT-300PCB128 (PCB) controllers.
Fits up to 4 KT-300 PCB controllers.
* EK-4RDR-12 Multi-Door Controller Kit: 42 inch enclosure with door cover, 2x KT-300PCB128 (PCB) controllers,
4x P225XSF Readers, 25x ioProx Keytags. Fits up to 6 KT-300 PCB controllers.
* EK-4D-12 Multi-Door Controller Kit: 42 inch enclosure with door cover, 2x KT-300PCB128 (PCB) controllers.
Fits up to 6 KT-300 PCB controllers.
* EK-4RDR-ADD Multi-Door Expansion Kit: 2x KT-300PCB128 (PCB) controllers, 4x P225XSF Readers
* EK-4D-ADD Multi-Door Expansion Kit: 2x KT-300PCB128 (PCB) controllers
Accessories